
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dates      Time 

Monday 12/2/24    6:00-7:30pm  

Monday 12/9/24    6:00-7:30pm    

Monday 12/16/24    6:00-7:30pm 

Monday 12/23/24    **NO GAMES**  

Monday 12/30/24    **NO GAMES**  

Monday 1/6/25    6:00-7:30pm    

Monday 1/13/25    6:00-7:30pm 

Monday 1/20/25    **NO GAMES**   

Monday 1/27/25    6:00-7:30pm    

Monday 2/3/25    6:00-7:30pm    

Monday 2/10/25**3v3 Tourney  6:00-7:30pm 
    

This league is played at the Shamrock Elementary School 
Please arrive 10 minutes early so we can start on time! 

 


